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YRA SPRING 2015 YORKSHIRE XX CHALLENGE CUP
AGGREGATE OF 200 AND 500YDS

MARTIN SCHWARZ
BILL FLENTJE
TREVOR BRYAN
STUART COMINS
ROGER QUY
STEVE MARIS
JOHN STEVENS
DAVID ALLEN
DAVID MORRIS
COLIN GOAD
RODNEY BASS
RICHARD HIRST
NIGEL WELLS
MIKE WRIGHT
GARY STEVENSON
RICHARD MALLINSON
IAN MARKWELL
BARRY NESOM
STEVE WILSON
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MANCHESTER RC
ALTCAR RC
ALTCAR RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
LEEDS SRC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
LEEDS SRC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
SHEFFIELD RC
DARLINGTON R&PC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
LEEDS SRC

LEEDS SRC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
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500
73
72
74
71
73
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72
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TOTAL
148
147
147
146
146
146
146
145
143
143
142
141
141
140
138
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132
130
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£8, GOLD MEDAL & TROPHY
£6
£5



